SYM Series
Symphony Clamp-On
and Under-Table Boxes Metal Products Group S
Y
M
 T
a
b
le
 B
o
xe
s
DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION FEATURESFEATURES
APPLICATIONSAPPLICATIONS
FSR Inc.
SYM-CL-2AC-1CA-1SS-AWW SYM-CL-2AC-1CA-1SS-ABB SYM-UN-2AC-1CA-1SS-AWW
S
Y
M
 T
a
b
le
 B
o
xe
s SYM-CL MODEL DIMENSIONSSYM-CL MODEL DIMENSIONS
SYM-UT  MODEL DIMENSIONSSYM-UT MODEL DIMENSIONS
2.56
6.0 3.33
6.11
.50 MIN.
2.13 MAX.
5°
6.0
2.56
3.33
4.74
5°
CALCULATING DIMENSIONSCALCULATING DIMENSIONS
S
Y
M
 T
a
b
le
 B
o
xe
s
6.0”
Model: SYM-CL-2AC-1CA-1SS
9.9”
Model:  SYM-CL-4AC-1CA-2SS
Examples:
For Calculating Approximate Length of any
Symphony Clamp-On or Under-Table Box Assembly:
“AC” Inserts
 Add 1.5” for each
 AC Insert
  Minimum:  2
  Maximum: 5
“CA” Inserts
 Add 1.5” for each
 Dual USB Insert
  Minimum:  0
  Maximum:  2
“SS” Insert Kit
     Add 1”  for a Single,
     Dual or Blank Insert
      Minimum:  0
End Caps
  Add 0.5” for the
  two end caps
No hardware
visible to user
S
Y
M
 T
a
b
le
 B
o
xe
s
MADE IN
THE USA
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Stock Units
Four popular Symphony Clamp-On table box units are stocked for your convenience. These all have 2 AC outlets,
1 Dual USB charger and come with or without 1 keystone SS insert kit. All units have an aluminum housing with
black (ABB) or white (AWW) end caps and inserts.
 Item     Model Number                     Description
18125    SYM-CL-2AC1CA-ABB
               Clamp-On Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger
                                                                    in an Aluminum House with Black End Caps and Inserts
 18126    SYM-CL-2AC1CA-AWW
             Clamp-On Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger
                                                                    in an Aluminum House with White End Caps and Inserts
                                                                    Clamp-On Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger,
 18127    SYM-CL-2AC1CA1SS-ABB        Keystone Connector Kit in an Aluminum House with Black End Caps
                                                                    and Inserts
Clamp-On Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger,
 18128    SYM-CL-2AC1CA1SS-AWW       1 Keystone Connector Kit in an Aluminum House with White End Caps
                                                                    and Inserts
Assemble to Order Model Number Key
Keystone Snap-In connectors for Symphony
   Item          Model Number        Description
   18130              SS-CAT5e-W                     SYM PUNCH DOWN CAT-5e JACK 1000BASE-T
   18131              SS-CAT5e-B                      SYM PUNCH DOWN CAT-5e JACK 1000BASE-T
   18132              SS-CAT6-W                       SYM PUNCH DOWN CAT-6 JACK 10GbE
   18133              SS-CAT6-B                        SYM PUNCH DOWN CAT-6 JACK 10GbE
   18129              SS-HDMI-W                       SYM AND TBL BOX WHITE PASS-THRU
   17288              SS-HDMI-B                        SYM AND TBL BOX BLACK PASS-THRU
   17624              SS-SCAT6A                       CAT6A SHIELDED SNAP IN CONNECTOR
   46966              SS-USBA-B                       PASS THRU SNAP-IN FITS ANY SS-3PORT & TABLE BOXES
   25991              SS-RJ45-B                         PASS THRU SNAP-IN BLACK CONNECTOR CAT 5E
   16820              SS-RJCAT6-B                    PASS THRU SNAP-IN BLACK RJ-45 CAT 6 CONNECTOR
SYM ACxx
Select Mounting Type:
CL= Clamp-On
UN=Under-Table
Select # of AC Outlets:
Two to five outlets may
be selected: 2AC, 3AC, 4AC, 5AC
Select # of USB
Chargers:  Up to
two:  1CA or 2CA
ACACx ACCAx ACACxxxxxx x x x x
Select Housing Color:
A= Aluminum
W= White
Select # of Snap-in Insert Kits*:
(1SS, 2SS, 3SS, etc..for  the first three digits)
Select number and type of VGA or XLR
inserts if required:
(1VGA, 1XLR etc...for the second three digits.)
* Each SS kit includes one blank, single and dual
  Keystone Insert
Select End Cap Color:
B= Black
W= White
Select Insert Color:
B= Black
W= White
Select Cord  AC
Length:
6’      = Blank
9’6” = 9